NOISE LEVEL AND VIBRATIONS

Noise level

Operating conditions : 97/24/EC Chapter 9,
stationary noise

Location of Microphone : ISO5131
Uncertainty of measurement

Vibration on seat

EN1032

Operating conditions : 97/24/EC Chapter 9,
stationary noise

Uncertainty of measurement

Vibration on handlegrip

1S05349 : 2001

Operating conditions : 97/24/EC Chapter 9,
stationary noise

Uncertainty of measurement

77 dB(A)

0.9 dB(A)
0.64 m/s’

0.4 m/s®
7.7 m/s®

0.4 m/s?

99



