NOISE LEVEL AND VIBRATIONS Noise level Operating conditions: 97/24/EC Chapter 9, stationary noise	77 dB(A)
Location of Microphone : ISO5131 Uncertainty of measurement	0.9 dB(A)
Vibration on seat EN1032 Operating conditions: 97/24/EC Chapter 9,	0.64 m/s ²
stationary noise Uncertainty of measurement	0.4 m/s ²
Vibration on handlegrip ISO5349 : 2001 Operating conditions : 97/24/EC Chapter 9,	7.7 m/s ²
stationary noise Uncertainty of measurement	0.4 m/s ²